WHITE MOUNTAIN CLAY TARGETS CLUB. INC.

Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN CLAY TARGETS CLUB

Applicant's Name	Date
Phone No. (Home)	
Cell)	E-mail Address
	PRINT CLEARLY
tify that I am a citizen of good repute of THE UNITED STA	ATES OF America
rther agree to abide by all rules governing members of the WF UB as set forth in the Constitution and By-Laws of said Club	
ned	
\$50.00 for the first year \$40.00 for each year therea	after \$350.00 Life Membership
WHITE MOUNTAIN CLAY TA	
WHITE MOUNTAIN CLAY TA Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN Applicant's Name	
Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN Applicant's Name	CLAY TARGETS CLUB
Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN Applicant's Name Phone No. (Home)	CLAY TARGETS CLUB
Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN Applicant's Name	CLAY TARGETS CLUB Date
Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN Applicant's Name Phone No. (Home) Cell)	Date E-mail Address PRINT CLEARLY
Application for Membership in the WHITE MOUNTAIN Applicant's Name Phone No. (Home)	Date E-mail Address PRINT CLEARLY STATES OF America WHITE MOUNTAIN CLAY TARGETS